         
	SPECIES
	Whole Carcass

Cost to Mosque
	Whole Carcass

Sale to Public by Mosque
	
	8 piece cut Mosque Price


	8 piece cut

Sale to Public

By Mosque
	
	Curry Cut

Mosque Price
	Curry Cut

Sale to Public by Mosque



	LAMB

Approx. 40 lbs

	$280.00
	$300.00


	
	$295.00


	$315.00
	
	$315.00
	$335.00



	SHEEP

Approx. 40-60 lbs

	$250.00
	$270.00


	
	$270.00


	                        $290.00


	
	$290.00
	$310.00



	GOAT
Approx. 40 lbs

	$300.00
	$320.00


	
	$315.00


	$335.00
	
	$335.00
	$355.00



	BEEF

600-700 LBS

Dressed Wt.
	$2450.00
	$2730.00
	
	Same as whole carcass price
	Same as whole carcass price
	
	$2940.00
	$3220.00


